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GL FFL 2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:25pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Kinda Sorta 88 VS South Park Cows 89
Dead Last 124 VS Wildcard 127
Player Hated 93 VS The Girls 129
Gone Fishin' 78 VS GBP 65
Chix w/Pix 55 VS Dark Knights 73
Moonchild 93 VS Gamblers 78
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Kinda Sorta 83 S Dead Last 89
South Park Cows 79 VS The Girls 148
Player Hated 76 VS Wildcard 113
Gone Fishin' 127 Vs Dark Knights 90
Chix w/Pix 80 Vs Moonchild 79
GBP 95 VS Gamblers 93
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Kinda Sorta 80 S Player Hated 86
South Park Cows 109 VS Wildcard 108
Dead Last 86 S The Girls 85
Gone Fishin' 85 VS Chix w/Pix 95
GBP 112 Vs Moonchild 83
Dark Knights 87 Vs Gamblers 83
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Kinda Sorta 91 VS Wildcard 97
South Park Cows 75 Vs Player Hated 94
Dead Last 53 VS Gone Fishin' 105
The Girls 64 VS Moonchild 106
Chix w/Pix 114 Vs Gamblers 72
GBP 75 Vs Dark Knights 83
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Kinda Sorta 80 VS The Girls 97
South Park Cows 86 VS Dead Last 90
Player Hated 103 VS Wildcard 62
Gone Fishin' 71 Vs Dark Knights 89
Chix w/Pix 79 Vs Moonchild 67
GBP 74 VS Gamblers 99
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Kinda Sorta 88 VS Gone Fishin' 77
South Park Cows 87 VS Chix w/Pix 69
Dead Last 68 VS Player Hated 93
The Girls 85 VS Wildcard 42
GBP 87 S Moonchild 109
Dark Knights 93 Vs Gamblers 88
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Kinda Sorta 96 VS Wildcard 170
South Park Cows 63 Vs Player Hated 76
Dead Last 51 VS The Girls 67
Gone Fishin' 112 VS GBP 79
Chix w/Pix 68 VS Gamblers 95
Dark Knights 62 Vs Moonchild 71
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Kinda Sorta 64 VS Player Hated 77
South Park Cows 88 VS Dead Last 96
The Girls 61 VS GBP 71
Wildcard 89 VS Moonchild 76
Gone Fishin' 62 VS Gamblers 56
Chix w/Pix 86 Vs Dark Knights 76

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Kinda Sorta 79 VS GBP 62
South Park Cows 76 VS Wildcard 85
Dead Last 115 VS Chix w/Pix 78
Player Hated 88 Vs Dark Knights 79
The Girls 90 VS Gamblers 92
Gone Fishin' 98 VS Moonchild 77

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Kinda Sorta 63 VS Moonchild 58
South Park Cows 65 VS The Girls 123
Dead Last 62 Vs Dark Knights 74
Player Hated 65 Vs Gone Fishin' 84
Wildcard 91 VS Gamblers 115
Chix w/Pix 50 VS GBP 71

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Kinda Sorta 109 VS Dead Last 75
South Park Cows 93 VS GBP 83
Player Hated 92 Vs The Girls 80
Wildcard 97 VS Chix w/Pix 83
Gone Fishin' 112 VS Gamblers 47
Dark Knights 82 Vs Moonchild 95

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Kinda Sorta 106 VS The Girls 57
South Park Cows 103 VS Gamblers 72
Dead Last 79 VS GBP 97
Player Hated 96 Vs Chix w/Pix 93
Wildcard 54 VS Dark Knights 47
Gone Fishin' 110 VS Moonchild 89

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Kinda Sorta 100 VS Gamblers 83
South Park Cows 59 Vs Dark Knights 115
Dead Last 109 VS Wildcard 106
Player Hated 88 Vs Moonchild 87
The Girls 92 VS Gone Fishin' 91
Chix w/Pix 53 VS GBP 92

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Kinda Sorta 67 VS South Park Cows 108
Dead Last 79 Vs Player Hated 91
The Girls 91 VS Wildcard 92
Gone Fishin' 79 VS Chix w/Pix 58
GBP 83 VS Dark Knights 114
Moonchild 79 VS Gamblers 80
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Dead Last

The Girls

GBP

Chix w/Pix

Gamblers

Kinda Sorta

Moonchild

South Park Cows

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
The Girls

Dark Knights
Chix w/Pix

Dead Last
Gamblers

GBP

Kinda Sorta
Moonchild

South Park Cows
Wildcard

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
The Girls

Chix w/Pix

Dead Last
Gamblers

GBP

Gone Fishin'
Kinda Sorta
Moonchild

Player Hated
South Park Cows
Wildcard

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Wildcard

Chix w/Pix
Dark Knights
Dead Last
Gamblers
GBP

Gone Fishin'
Kinda Sorta
Moonchild
Player Hated
South Park Cows
The Girls
Wildcard

98
125
62
79
90
76
72
75

117
98
112
112
66
72
92
72
88
125

103
83
82
52
68

149

110

100
96
89
67

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Player Hated
Wildcard

Dark Knights
Gone Fishin'

Player Hated
Gone Fishin'

Dark Knights

No Games Scheduled

47
68
41

0
39
30

0
21
55
69
66
34

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

110
88
95
97

90
87

115

Page 3/3



