

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Kinda Sorta	88	VS	South Park Cows	89
Dead Last	124	VS	Wildcard	127
Player Hated	93	VS	The Girls	129
Gone Fishin'	78	VS	GBP	65
Chix w/Pix	55	VS	Dark Knights	73
Moonchild	93	VS	Gamblers	78
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Kinda Sorta	83	VS	Dead Last	89
South Park Cows	79	vs VS	The Girls	148
Player Hated	76	VS	Wildcard	113
Gone Fishin'	127	VS	Dark Knights	90
Chix w/Pix	80	VS VS	Moonchild	90 79
GBP	95	VS VS	Gamblers	93
		v3	Gambiers	55
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Kinda Sorta	80	VS	Player Hated	86
South Park Cows	109	VS	Wildcard	108
Dead Last	86	VS	The Girls	85
Gone Fishin'	85	VS	Chix w/Pix	95
GBP	112	VS	Moonchild	83
Dark Knights	87	VS	Gamblers	83
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Kinda Sorta	91	VS	Wildcard	97
South Park Cows	75	VS	Player Hated	94
Dead Last	53	VS	Gone Fishin'	105
The Girls	64	VS	Moonchild	106
Chix w/Pix	114	VS	Gamblers	72
GBP	75	VS	Dark Knights	83
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Kinda Sorta	80	VS	The Girls	97
South Park Cows	86	VS	Dead Last	90
Player Hated	103	VS	Wildcard	62
Gone Fishin'	71	VS	Dark Knights	89
Chix w/Pix	79	VS	Moonchild	67
GBP	74	VS	Gamblers	99
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Kinda Sorta	88	VS	Gone Fishin'	77
South Park Cows	87	VS	Chix w/Pix	69
Dead Last	68	VS	Player Hated	93
The Girls	85	VS	Wildcard	42
GBP	87	VS	Moonchild	109
Dark Knights	93	VS	Gamblers	88
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Kinda Sorta	06	10	Wildcard	470
	96	VS		170
South Park Cows	63	VS	Player Hated	76
Dead Last	51	VS	The Girls	67
Gone Fishin'	112	VS	GBP	79
Chix w/Pix	68 62	VS	Gamblers Moonchild	95 71
Dark Knights	02	VS	Moonchild	71



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Kinda Sorta	64	VS	Player Hated	77
South Park Cows	88	VS	Dead Last	96
The Girls	61	VS	GBP	71
Wildcard	89	VS	Moonchild	76
Gone Fishin'	62	VS	Gamblers	56
Chix w/Pix	86	VS	Dark Knights	76
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Kinda Sorta	79	VS	GBP	62
South Park Cows	76	VS	Wildcard	85
Dead Last	115	VS	Chix w/Pix	78
Player Hated	88	VS	Dark Knights	79
The Girls	90	VS	Gamblers	92
Gone Fishin'	98	VS	Moonchild	77
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	<u></u>		Maanahild	50
Kinda Sorta	63	VS	Moonchild	58
South Park Cows	65	VS	The Girls	123
Dead Last	62	VS	Dark Knights Gone Fishin'	74
Player Hated Wildcard	65 91	VS	Gamblers	84 115
Chix w/Pix	50	VS	GBP	71
	50	VS	GBF	/ 1
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Kinda Sorta	109	VS	Dead Last	75
South Park Cows	93	VS	GBP	83
Player Hated	92	VS	The Girls	80
Wildcard	97	VS	Chix w/Pix	83
Gone Fishin'	112	VS	Gamblers	47
Dark Knights	82	VS	Moonchild	95
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Kinda Sorta	106	VS	The Girls	57
South Park Cows	103	VS	Gamblers	72
Dead Last	79	VS	GBP	97
Player Hated	96	VS	Chix w/Pix	93
Wildcard	54	VS	Dark Knights	47
Gone Fishin'	110	VS	Moonchild	89
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Kinda Sorta	100	Ve	Gamblers	83
South Park Cows	59	VS	Dark Knights	83 115
Dead Last	109	VS	Wildcard	106
Player Hated	88	VS VS	Moonchild	87
The Girls	92	vs VS	Gone Fishin'	91
Chix w/Pix	53	vs VS	GBP	91
	00	¥3		52
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Kinda Sorta	67	VS	South Park Cows	108
Dead Last	79	VS	Player Hated	91
The Girls	91	VS	Wildcard	92
Gone Fishin'	79	VS	Chix w/Pix	58
GBP	83	VS	Dark Knights	114
Moonchild	79	VS	Gamblers	80

RealTime Fantasy Sports		GL FFL		www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:25pm ET
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				·
Dead Last	98	VS	Player Hated	110
The Girls	125	VS	Wildcard	88
GBP	62	VS	Dark Knights	95
Chix w/Pix	79	VS	Gone Fishin'	97
Gamblers	90			
Kinda Sorta	76			
Moonchild	72			
South Park Cows	75			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
The Girls	117	VS	Player Hated	90
Dark Knights	98	VS	Gone Fishin'	87
Chix w/Pix	112			
Dead Last	112			
Gamblers	66			
GBP	72			
Kinda Sorta	92			
Moonchild	72			
South Park Cows	88			
Wildcard	125			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
The Girls	103	VS	Dark Knights	115
Chix w/Pix	83			
Dead Last	82			
Gamblers	52			
GBP	68			
Gone Fishin'	149			
Kinda Sorta	110			
Moonchild	100			
Player Hated	96			
South Park Cows	89			
Wildcard	67			
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Wildcard				
		mes Scheo	duled	
Chix w/Pix	47			
Dark Knights	68			
Dead Last	41			
Gamblers	0			
GBP	39			
Gone Fishin'	30			
Kinda Sorta	0			
Moonchild	21			
Player Hated	55			
South Park Cows	69			
The Girls	66			
Wildcard	34			